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Ken Philipp
Central IA, E IA
Cell: 319-350-1435
Ken.Philipp@motion.com

Kurt Branscombe 
WI / ON
Cell: 651-295-8363
Kurt.Branscombe@motion.com

Greg Mikes
IL, NW IN, SW IN
Cell: 630-465-3502
Greg.Mikes@motion.com

Jon Rupert
Cell: 616-446-5514
Jon.Rupert@motion.com

RJ Evans
W OH, Central OH, WV
Cell: 419-392-6818
RJ.Evans@MidwestConveying.com 

Dave Wittmer
NE OH, W PA
Cell: 419-250-6739
Dave.Wittmer@MidwestConveying.com 

Scott Tomasewski 
Central IN, W OH
Cell: 419-280-4213
Scott.Tomasewski@MidwestConveying.com 

TJ Phillips
IN, MI
Cell: 419-304-5611
TJ.Phillips@MidwestConveying.com 

David Belisle
CT, MA, ME, NH, RI, VT / NB, NS, QC
Cell: 401-225-9329
David.Belisle@motion.com

Erik Steuck
NC, SC, VA
Cell: 984-284-5054
Erik.Steuck@motion.com

Steve Fornoff
DE, MD, NJ, NY, E PA
Cell: 215-518-2155
SWFornoff@Comcast.net

Shelly Karle
SE OH, KY, TN
Cell: 513-722-6560
Shelly.Karle@motion.com

Mario Mariani
MN, ND, SD / MB, SK
Cell: 651-295-8364
Mario.Mariani@motion.com

Josh Thomashefsky
CO, W IA, KS, NE
Cell: 720-291-4953
Joshua.Thomashefsky@motion.com

John Orgill
AK, ID, MT, UT, WA, WY / BC
Cell: 509-532-0875
John.Orgill@motion.com

Brian Tinker
OR, SW WA / AB
Cell: 503-432-6886
Brian.Tinker@motion.com

Paul Zamora
CA, NV
Cell: 661-221-2265
Paul.Zamora@motion.com

Greg Smetana
AL, GA, MS, NW FL
Cell: 920-202-2029
Greg.Smetana@motion.com

Judd Findley
AR, MO, OK
Cell: 870-219-0323
Judd.Findley@motion.com

Andres Webber
AZ, NM
Cell: 956-560-0148
Andres.Webber@motion.com

Danny Whited
LA, TX
Cell: 214-310-8266
Danny.Whited@motion.com

Andres Webber
MX, Int’l
Cell: 956-560-0148
Andres.Webber@motion.com

Claudia Huff
FL, PR
Cell: 813-263-8762
Claudia.Huff@motion.com

Jon Rupert
Regional Manager - North
Cell: 616-446-5514
Jon.Rupert@motion.com

Michael Horan
Regional Manager - West 
Cell: 541-936-0141
Michael.Horan@motion.com

Andres Webber 
Regional Manager - South 
Cell: 956-560-0148
Andres.Webber@motion.com

Gregg Hanson
Vice President - Sales
Cell: 708-955-8743
Gregg.Hanson@motion.com

Jason Crain 
Business Dev. Manager -  
Heavyweight Fabricated, OEM
Cell: 503-708-2906
Jason.Crain@motion.com

Andrew Weisenstine
Business Dev. Manager -  
Sidewall, OEM Specialist
Cell: 319-423-0992
Andrew.Weisenstine@motion.com 

Don Sublett
Business Dev. Manager -  
Heavyweight Fenner Belting
Cell: 678-575-0416
Don.Sublett@motion.com

Andy Jordan
Business Dev. Manager -  
Heavyweight Belting
Cell: 804-641-0173
Andy.Jordan@motion.com

Seth Stoner
Business Dev. Manager -  
Lightweight Belting
Cell: 443-614-3394
Seth.Stoner@motion.com

Jon Christensen
Field Services
Cell: 319-361-1398
Jon.Christensen@motion.com
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Contact Information

BELTING SPECIALISTS
• Application Design
• Equipment and Repair Training
• Identification
• Plant Equipment Survey

• Product Interchange
• Sales Support
• System Optimization
• Technical Troubleshooting

*Dedicated Field Service Specialists also available
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